Culkin Water District

Water rates effective April 2025

Residential
Amount

0 — 3000 gallons
3000 - 1,000,000
1,000,001 — plus

Non-Residential
Amount

0 — 3000 gallons
3000 — 1,000,000
1,000,001 — plus

Fees for services:

Privilege Fee:

Meter deposit: (rental prop.)
Meter Deposit: (prop. Owners)
Connection Fee: (non-refundable)
Service Charge:

Returned Check Fee:

Illegal Connection Fee:

Tap Fees:
Commercial Tap Fee: (1)
Non- Commercial Tap Fee: (34”)

Non-Commercial Tap Fee: (17)

Cost

$37.00
plus $6.70 / Thousand
plus $4.50 / Thousand

Cost

$60.00
plus $6.90 / Thousand
plus $4.50 / Thousand

$ 300.00
$ 250.00 Non-transferable
$ 150.00 ** Non-transferable
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 60.00
$ 200.00

$1,500.00 *
$ 750.00
$ 975.00

Returned checks must be picked up by cash or money order payment only.
Water bills are due by the 15™ of every month.

Cut-off day is the 25" of each month. Bills must be paid in full on that day.
Two-month bills unpaid, service will be disconnected.

To restore service bill must be paid in full, plus $100.00 penalty fee.

*** Other sizes figured as job requirements specify.

**  Proof of ownership required.




