Culkin Water District

Water rates effective April 2025

Residential Amount	Cost
0 – 3000 gallons 3000 – 1,000,000 1,000,001 – plus	\$37.00 plus \$6.70 / Thousand plus \$4.50 / Thousand
Non-Residential Amount	Cost
0 – 3000 gallons 3000 – 1,000,000 1,000,001 – plus	\$60.00 plus \$6.90 / Thousand plus \$4.50 / Thousand
Fees for services:	
Privilege Fee:	\$ 300.00
Meter deposit: (rental prop.)	\$ 250.00 Non-transferable
Meter Deposit: (prop. Owners)	\$ 150.00 ** Non-transferable
Connection Fee: (non-refundable)	\$ 75.00
Service Charge:	\$ 75.00
Returned Check Fee:	\$ 60.00
Illegal Connection Fee:	\$ 200.00
Tap Fees:	
Commercial Tap Fee: (1")	\$1,500.00 *
Non- Commercial Tap Fee: (3/4")	\$ 750.00

\$ 975.00

- Returned checks must be picked up by cash or money order payment only.
- Water bills are due by the 15th of every month.

Non-Commercial Tap Fee: (1")

- Cut-off day is the 25th of each month. Bills must be paid in full on that day.
- Two-month bills unpaid, service will be disconnected.
- To restore service bill must be paid in full, plus \$100.00 penalty fee.

^{***} Other sizes figured as job requirements specify.

^{**} Proof of ownership required.